
94

60x31.6

FLAVIA CREMA 60x31.6

3160RB

FLAVIA CREMA OLAS 60x31.6

3160RD

FLAVIA BEIGE 60x31.6

3160RB

FLAVIA BEIGE OLAS 60x31.6

3160RD

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO

FLAVIA BEIGE
45x45

4545GB

FLAVIA CREMA
45x45

4545GB

INK

INK

RV

GR

DECOR ICARO 60x31.6

DECOR MUSA 60x31.6

DECOR PRAGA 60x31.6

3160RD

3160RD

3160RD



95

FLAVIA

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO

FLAVIA CREMA 60x31.6 / FLAVIA CREMA OLAS 60x31.6 / FLAVIA 45x45


